
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253004296 THALITA VITÓRIA  GENEROSO 05/06/2007 GRUPO 1 36.00 12.00 48.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253013151 MIGUEL VIANA 16/03/2008 GRUPO 1 28.00 20.00 48.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009815 GABRIEL  HENRIQUE RODRIGUES 26/02/2003 GRUPO 1 32.00 12.00 44.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011200 SARA  BRAGANÇA 10/12/2007 GRUPO 1 24.00 20.00 44.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009493 WESLLEY  DA CONCEICAO ZOROASTRO 10/02/2008 GRUPO 1 16.00 28.00 44.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002031 LUCAS PIRIS DA CUNHA 03/07/2007 GRUPO 1 20.00 20.00 40.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007153 NUBIA POLIANNA GOMES DOS SANTOS 04/06/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 32.00 64.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002877 DANIEL  LOYOLA MELLO SOUZA 22/08/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 32.00 64.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002502 RYU ARTHUR  JONATHAS TEIXEIRA RAMOS 04/03/2008 GRUPO 2 40.00 20.00 60.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005522 EDUARDO  FERNANDES 15/02/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 28.00 60.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010147 BEATRIZ  LEITE BRAGA 18/06/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 28.00 60.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009950 ANTONY GABRIEL  GONÇALVES MUNIZ COSTA 13/12/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 32.00 60.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000649 THIAGO MOREIRA DA SILVA 06/08/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 20.00 56.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001266 LAISA  EDUARDA LOPES DE LIMA 14/08/2006 GRUPO 4 28.00 24.00 52.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010502 ANDREIA MARIA  FRAGA RIBEIRO 27/03/2008 GRUPO 4 24.00 28.00 52.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003213 LUIS MIGUEL  ROCHA LIMA 28/05/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 12.00 48.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011154 JULYA DE LEMOS SILVA 21/11/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007761 MAICON BARBOSA DA SILVA 03/12/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003528 JOAO FILIPE  DAS CHAGAS MELO 11/01/2008 GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003799 GIOVANNA  SOARES DE CARVALHO DE FARIA 16/02/2007 GRUPO 6 28.00 16.00 44.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007384 GABRIEL  WILLIAN 22/06/2007 GRUPO 8 24.00 16.00 40.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003783 NATALY  LIMA DA FONSECA 15/12/2005 GRUPO 8 20.00 20.00 40.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009195 FELIPE GABRIEL  NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 05/11/2005 GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 37 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011601 SAMUEL LESSA DE CARVALHO 01/08/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 38 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004131 THALES  GONÇALVES SILVA 24/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 39 RECLASSIFICADO (A)
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253003033 ANA BEATRIZ  SILVA VALE 14/05/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 40 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008098 KAREN KATHLLEN  FERREIRA MEDINA 01/04/2005 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 41 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011599 JOÃO GABRIEL  DA SILVA CABRAL GOMES 21/05/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 42 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001025 SAMARA  MAURICIO ROCHA 15/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 43 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002247 ADEILSON MARTINS DOS SANTOS 28/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 44 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005661 RAFAELA ALMEIDA 03/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 45 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005760 GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 22/11/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 46 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009394 RODRIGO  AFONSO DAINEZI 30/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 47 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011167 FELLYPE GABRIEL MARINHO DE SOUZA BARBOSA 25/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 48 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006645 PEDRO HENRIQUE TENREIRO DE SOUZA 12/07/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 49 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004201 MARIA EDUARDA LIMA DA COSTA LIMA DA COSTA 08/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 50 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006068 EDUARDO  MOURA OTTONI DA SILVA 31/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 51 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003809 RICHARD  LEMOS ASSIS 04/01/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 52 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004380 GIOVANA  DA SILVA CARVALHO 19/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 53 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005624 MEL GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 26/12/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 20.00 56.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009659 MIGUEL VICTOR 15/05/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 20.00 52.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004768 LEVI JOSE BUENOS AIRES 12/11/2005 GRUPO 2 24.00 28.00 52.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002223 JULYA  NOGUEIRA COSTA 11/02/2008 GRUPO 2 36.00 12.00 48.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003214 JOAO OSNIR JORGE COSTA EVANGELINO DE CASTRO 09/02/2009 GRUPO 2 36.00 12.00 48.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012035 CHRISTIAN  DA SILVA PINHEIRO 02/05/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 16.00 48.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002199 DIEGO  BONINO CORTES DA SILVA 22/05/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011528 LARA APARECIDA VIANA DE AZEVEDO 04/07/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002551 LORENNA  MUNIZ FREIRE 27/08/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002900 WARLLEY  BARBOSA REGO DA SILVA 16/01/2008 GRUPO 2 32.00 12.00 44.00 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003128 NICOLLE  TEIXEIRA LOBO 19/03/2008 GRUPO 2 32.00 12.00 44.00 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002205 NICHOLAS  ALVES DE JESUS 15/09/2006 GRUPO 2 12.00 32.00 44.00 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003256 KAUA  VENANCIO DA SILVA 27/12/2007 GRUPO 2 12.00 32.00 44.00 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010471 ELISA LÍVIA FERREIRA BARBOZA 23/02/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 8.00 40.00 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003284 RONALD DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 23/05/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 12.00 40.00 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003252 MILLENA VITORIA  DE MOURA RIBEIRO 27/06/2006 GRUPO 2 24.00 16.00 40.00 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008121 KEZIA  NOGUEIRA DA GLORIA BATISTA 19/09/2006 GRUPO 2 24.00 16.00 40.00 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002835 JHULY  DIAS DA SILVA 31/08/2006 GRUPO 2 20.00 20.00 40.00 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002207 ANA CLARA  BITENCOURT DE SOUZA 06/06/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 20.00 40.00 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005698 JONAS CHAVES DOS SANTOS ROSA 20/02/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 20.00 40.00 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003234 BEATRIZ  CARELLI SANTOS 01/02/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 8.00 36.00 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006159 YURI OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO 27/06/2005 GRUPO 2 24.00 12.00 36.00 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011301 MAYZA  VITORIA FERNANDES DA SILVA 01/05/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253003237 ALEXIA  CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO MIRANDA 21/01/2008 GRUPO 2 16.00 20.00 36.00 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005519 THIAGO  DA ROCHA DE CARVALHO SEIXAS 17/11/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 8.00 32.00 38 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012892 ERIK PEREIRA 13/07/2004 GRUPO 2 20.00 12.00 32.00 39 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012555 KAUAN CORREIA CAMPOS 23/07/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 12.00 32.00 40 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003156 EMANUELE VITORIA  DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 21/11/2007 GRUPO 2 16.00 16.00 32.00 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002548 CAROLAYNE VITORIA  DA COSTA CONCEIÇÃO 11/08/2005 GRUPO 2 12.00 20.00 32.00 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002027 JÚLIO CÉSAR DA SILVA GONÇALVES 23/07/2007 GRUPO 4 24.00 24.00 48.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004355 ERIC BRAGA LISBOA 20/05/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 28.00 48.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004820 LUIS PHELIPI RAMALHO CAPITAO PINTO 08/05/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 16.00 44.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004325 AGATHA CAROLINE CALDAS DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 23/04/2007 GRUPO 4 24.00 12.00 36.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003231 CARLOS FERNANDO LOROSA GOMES 02/07/2007 GRUPO 4 16.00 20.00 36.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002490 WALLISON  DA FONSECA QUIRINO 23/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002397 VICTOR BARBOSA 29/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 55 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009138 HUDSON  KASSEN DE MORAES GUIMARÃES 08/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 56 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004919 ÁGATHA MONTEIRO  KINUPA 05/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 57 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000199 MATHEUS  CARDOSO RIBEIRO 06/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 58 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002069 JAISON CÉSAR  DA SILVA GONÇALVES 23/07/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 59 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010974 EDUARDO  GRACHÉ DESCHAMPS 08/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 40.00 68.00 60 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002577 LARISSA GOMES WERNECK 26/11/2006 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 61 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004461 JULIA  RAMOS RODRIGUES 08/01/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 62 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005961 WANDERSON CHRISTIAN 15/01/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 63 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003246 HEMILY RAYANE DA SILVA ANDRADE 12/06/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 64 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005662 ISABELA ALMEIDA 03/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 65 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010835 GIOVANA REIS CRUZ 30/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 66 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002507 THAIS EMANUELY  NETO AGUIAR 19/11/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 67 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005670 RAFAEL  MESSIAS DOS SANTOS DE ASSIS 03/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 68 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008918 SAMUEL SIQUEIRA DE CARVALHO DA SILVA 26/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 69 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007153 NUBIA POLIANNA GOMES DOS SANTOS 04/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 70 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002877 DANIEL  LOYOLA MELLO SOUZA 22/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 71 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003179 KAUE CARVALHO DULFES 08/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 72 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006550 VICTOR HUGO DE SOUZA SILVA 05/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 36.00 64.00 73 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004392 JULIO CESAR PEREIRA DUARTE DA SILVA 18/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 40.00 64.00 74 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008104 JHONATAN  DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 30/08/1996 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 75 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002815 CAIO LEITE EVANGELISTA DA SILVA 25/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 76 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002502 RYU ARTHUR  JONATHAS TEIXEIRA RAMOS 04/03/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 77 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000238 JULIA  GIOVANA 09/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 78 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006235 LARISSA VICTORIA BATISTA DE ARAUJO 10/02/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 79 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253000608 FILIPHE  DOS SANTOS CABRAL 16/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 80 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000211 ALICE VICTORIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA AFONSO 22/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 81 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005522 EDUARDO  FERNANDES 15/02/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 82 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010147 BEATRIZ  LEITE BRAGA 18/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 83 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001294 ANA JÚLIA  PAIXÃO SOARES DA COSTA 16/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 84 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009950 ANTONY GABRIEL  GONÇALVES MUNIZ COSTA 13/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 85 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002487 MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA DELGADO 15/07/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 86 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004564 SAINT'CLAIR  CAMPOS LIMA 26/02/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 87 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008107 KAYLANY  KALY 28/02/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 88 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007112 MARIA LUIZA SILVA DOS SANTOS 15/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 89 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000649 THIAGO MOREIRA DA SILVA 06/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 90 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000426 MARIA LUISA RAPOSO SILVA 20/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 91 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005624 MEL GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 26/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 92 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002099 LUIZ HENRIQUE  LINO ARAÚJO PITA 28/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 93 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004083 LUIZ HENRIQUE  MIGUEL CELEBRIN DOS SANTOS 04/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 94 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003243 JEOVANA  MENDES FERREIRA 25/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 95 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002831 LUCAS EMANUEL GANDRA LAZZARONI 20/10/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 96 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008825 PAULO DANIEL  DOS SANTOS LAURINDO 03/04/2005 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 97 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004469 GABRIEL MENEZES  VERDAM 27/02/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 98 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003157 BRUNA CARLA FERNANDES BELTRAMI LOPES 20/04/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 99 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002694 LUCAS EMANUEL BARBOSA DOS SANTOS. 22/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 100 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002373 ISABELLA  DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 22/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 101 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002193 ANA CARLA  DE MEDEIROS ROSA 02/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 102 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009659 MIGUEL VICTOR 15/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 103 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002431 GEOVANNA TEIXEIRA LUERCIO 31/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 104 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003626 AGATHA VITORIA NOGUEIRA DE LIMA 03/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 105 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008552 MIRIELI REVOREDO ESTEVAM DE FREITAS 12/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 106 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001266 LAISA  EDUARDA LOPES DE LIMA 14/08/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 107 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000854 LAIZ ALINE 18/09/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 108 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003768 MARIA EDUARDA MEDEIROS DE LIBERO DIAS 22/02/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 109 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001962 SARAH  BERTOLDO 18/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 110 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000438 ANA JULIA DE SOUZA GONÇALVES 05/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 111 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004752 RAPHAEL  DOS SANTOS MENEZES 19/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 112 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011454 LUIZ HENRIQUE  ASSUNÇÃO BARBOSA 06/06/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 113 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004768 LEVI JOSE BUENOS AIRES 12/11/2005 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 114 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007948 MYLENAH  SILVA 11/12/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 115 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010502 ANDREIA MARIA  FRAGA RIBEIRO 27/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 116 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253011353 GUSTAVO  COSTA FERREIRA 25/11/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 32.00 52.00 117 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013266 MARIA HELOISA MARTINS LEAL MARINHO 01/11/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 4.00 48.00 118 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003213 LUIS MIGUEL  ROCHA LIMA 28/05/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 119 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004296 THALITA VITÓRIA  GENEROSO 05/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 120 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002223 JULYA  NOGUEIRA COSTA 11/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 121 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003214 JOAO OSNIR JORGE COSTA EVANGELINO DE CASTRO 09/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 122 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012035 CHRISTIAN  DA SILVA PINHEIRO 02/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 123 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009069 RAFAEL NUNES SANTOS 09/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 124 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011154 JULYA DE LEMOS SILVA 21/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 125 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007761 MAICON BARBOSA DA SILVA 03/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 126 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003266 ANNA KELLY DE MOURA PERERIRA 04/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 127 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003528 JOAO FILIPE  DAS CHAGAS MELO 11/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 128 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001654 ANDRE LUIZ  COLODETE NOVAES 28/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 129 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003784 EDUARDA VICTORIA BARRAQUE DE LIMA 13/04/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 130 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003754 NATHAN  FERREIRA DO PAÇO 01/06/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 131 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002199 DIEGO  BONINO CORTES DA SILVA 22/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 132 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001689 MURILLO  PASCHOAL 31/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 133 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011528 LARA APARECIDA VIANA DE AZEVEDO 04/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 134 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002551 LORENNA  MUNIZ FREIRE 27/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 135 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009905 MATEUS GUILHERMO FREITAS DOMINGOS 02/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 136 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013151 MIGUEL VIANA 16/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 137 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006355 YAGO SANTOS ROCHA 29/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 138 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001995 GABRIELLA LUZIA DE CASTRO COELHO 17/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 139 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002027 JÚLIO CÉSAR DA SILVA GONÇALVES 23/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 140 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006329 LUIZ HENRIQUES  ALMEIDA QUILUANGE 11/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 141 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004355 ERIC BRAGA LISBOA 20/05/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 142 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007418 ALICE CORRÊA LEMOS DA SILVA 17/06/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 143 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003135 CAMILLY VICTORIA  BELTRAMI DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 08/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 4.00 44.00 144 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002476 MARIA EDUARDA  MIRANDA VICENTE 24/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 8.00 44.00 145 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009815 GABRIEL  HENRIQUE RODRIGUES 26/02/2003 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 146 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003186 GUILHERME  CERQUEIRA MARTONI 17/07/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 147 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002900 WARLLEY  BARBOSA REGO DA SILVA 16/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 148 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003128 NICOLLE  TEIXEIRA LOBO 19/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 149 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001353 YGOR FELIX RODRIGUES 21/07/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 150 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003799 GIOVANNA  SOARES DE CARVALHO DE FARIA 16/02/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 151 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004820 LUIS PHELIPI RAMALHO CAPITAO PINTO 08/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 152 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003138 SONIA AGATHA  DE MENDONA FERNANDES 27/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 153 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253008102 ANA LUIZA  COSTA DE SOUZA 11/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 154 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012702 YAN MAURICIO CASTILHO DA CUNHA 04/01/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 155 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012589 GABRIEL  DE FREITAS DORNA 23/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 156 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011200 SARA  BRAGANÇA 10/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 157 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008395 EMMANUEL  DA SILVA SANTOS DE SOUZA 30/11/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 24.00 44.00 158 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011455 EDUARDA LUIZA ASSUNÇÃO BARBOSA 06/11/2006 GRUPO 9 16.00 28.00 44.00 159 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009493 WESLLEY  DA CONCEICAO ZOROASTRO 10/02/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 28.00 44.00 160 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002205 NICHOLAS  ALVES DE JESUS 15/09/2006 GRUPO 9 12.00 32.00 44.00 161 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003256 KAUA  VENANCIO DA SILVA 27/12/2007 GRUPO 9 12.00 32.00 44.00 162 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010471 ELISA LÍVIA FERREIRA BARBOZA 23/02/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 163 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003142 GUSTAVO  LAUDIAUZER LIMA 18/12/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 164 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003284 RONALD DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 23/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 165 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007310 DANDARA  LEITE BRAGA 08/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 166 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003252 MILLENA VITORIA  DE MOURA RIBEIRO 27/06/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 167 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008121 KEZIA  NOGUEIRA DA GLORIA BATISTA 19/09/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 168 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008108 LUCAS KENZO  MISHIMA HAYASHI 09/01/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 169 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007384 GABRIEL  WILLIAN 22/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 170 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000310 LUIZ HENRIQUE  SOARES DANTAS 15/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 171 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003783 NATALY  LIMA DA FONSECA 15/12/2005 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 172 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002835 JHULY  DIAS DA SILVA 31/08/2006 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 173 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002207 ANA CLARA  BITENCOURT DE SOUZA 06/06/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 174 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002031 LUCAS PIRIS DA CUNHA 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 175 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008791 LUCAS SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA AFONSO 21/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 176 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005698 JONAS CHAVES DOS SANTOS ROSA 20/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 177 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002450 LAURA  TEIXEIRA PALOMBO 12/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 4.00 36.00 178 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009324 MARIA LUIZA  TAVARES VOLU 28/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 179 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003234 BEATRIZ  CARELLI SANTOS 01/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 180 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006159 YURI OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO 27/06/2005 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 181 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003711 ANALUIZA COSTA SERGEIRO 07/02/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 182 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004325 AGATHA CAROLINE CALDAS DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 23/04/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 183 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011301 MAYZA  VITORIA FERNANDES DA SILVA 01/05/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 184 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003231 CARLOS FERNANDO LOROSA GOMES 02/07/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 20.00 36.00 185 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003237 ALEXIA  CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO MIRANDA 21/01/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 20.00 36.00 186 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002227 ANNY KAROLYNE RABELLO DOS SANTOS AMARAL 26/06/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 187 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004628 LUCAS  GABRIEL 27/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 188 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006285 ITALLO MORONI OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 28/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 189 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005519 THIAGO  DA ROCHA DE CARVALHO SEIXAS 17/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 190 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253012892 ERIK PEREIRA 13/07/2004 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 191 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012555 KAUAN CORREIA CAMPOS 23/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 192 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003156 EMANUELE VITORIA  DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 21/11/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 193 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013055 NICOLLE VITÓRIA GOMES DA SILVA JERÔNIMO 28/12/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 194 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002548 CAROLAYNE VITORIA  DA COSTA CONCEIÇÃO 11/08/2005 GRUPO 9 12.00 20.00 32.00 195 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007767 GABRIEL  SALES DE SÁ 04/11/2006 GRUPO 9 12.00 20.00 32.00 196 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253001018 JOSIANE  VICENTE RODRIGUES 17/05/2004 GRUPO 1 16.00 20.00 36.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004886 ANNA JÚLYA  DA SILVA COELHO 10/06/2006 GRUPO 1 28.00 4.00 32.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002533 YARA NARA PAES LEME DA ROCHA 23/01/2008 GRUPO 2 40.00 16.00 56.00 15 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003117 JULIANA  MACHADO JERONIMO 08/05/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 20.00 56.00 16 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002485 RYAN  CHICARINI MACONATO 03/05/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 24.00 56.00 17 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003280 MARIANA BRANDAO BERNANDINO 12/05/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 24.00 56.00 18 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009793 FILIPE GABRIEL  GARCIA  ALVES 21/08/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 28.00 56.00 19 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004443 PEDRO LUCAS GUIMARÃES DE ASSIS 01/11/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 32.00 56.00 20 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005037 THIAGO  CARVALHO SILVA SANTOS 21/09/2006 GRUPO 2 36.00 16.00 52.00 21 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001274 LUDMILA  CRISTINA DOS SANTOS NETO 08/05/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 24.00 52.00 22 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003100 MARIANA MORAES DA SILVA 12/10/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 24.00 52.00 23 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002527 CARLOS GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ALVES 13/08/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 32.00 52.00 24 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002458 MARIANA JAMILLY NEVES DE OLIVEIRA 19/04/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 16.00 48.00 25 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002177 ALDRIN  CAIRE SANTOS SANTANA 16/05/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 16.00 48.00 26 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002772 LETICIA  VIANA DOS SANTOS 22/08/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 16.00 48.00 27 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004388 VICTOR GABRIEL 30/10/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 16.00 48.00 28 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002455 LUAN GABRIEL  DE FIGUEIREDO REIS 14/11/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 16.00 52.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002508 BERNARDO  ROSA BARBOSA 18/10/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 24.00 52.00 14 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002570 EDUARDO  RIBEIRO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 02/02/2008 GRUPO 4 40.00 8.00 48.00 15 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003173 ANA BEATRIZ CANEPA MYNSSEN 17/06/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 12.00 48.00 16 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006093 LUIZ ANDRÉ REIS VENANCIO  REIS VENANCIO 17/01/2006 GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 17 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002453 LUAN ANTONIO DE PAIVA NEIVA 17/11/2007 GRUPO 4 16.00 32.00 48.00 18 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002230 LAIS  VIANA DE MIRANDA 06/04/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 12.00 44.00 19 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005491 LETICIA  DE LIMA GONCALVES 22/02/2008 GRUPO 4 28.00 16.00 44.00 20 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003174 DAFNE  DA SILVA SOUZA 25/08/2004 GRUPO 4 20.00 24.00 44.00 21 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003116 JOO MARCOS DA CRUZ MIRANDA 09/10/2007 GRUPO 4 16.00 28.00 44.00 22 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003163 VITORIA  FIGUEIRA BELTRAMI 23/04/2007 GRUPO 4 24.00 16.00 40.00 23 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007130 MATHEUS MOURA 26/07/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 20.00 40.00 24 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

CAMPUS PARACAMBI - CURSO MECÂNICA
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253003713 RAYANE BEATRIZ SIMPLICIO DA SILVA GONÇALVES 10/03/2008 GRUPO 4 20.00 16.00 36.00 25 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003306 NATALIA  ALVES TRINDADE DOS SANTOS 26/03/2007 GRUPO 4 16.00 16.00 32.00 26 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012643 KAYENE CONSTANT DA CRUZ FERREIRA 18/10/2007 GRUPO 8 28.00 8.00 36.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004701 KAUAN  RODRIGUES DA SILVA ROSA 12/05/2003 GRUPO 8 20.00 16.00 36.00 14 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007566 KAUA  GONÇALVES RAMOS DUARTE 21/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 40.00 68.00 73 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008113 VITHORIA MELO  ESTEVAO 05/11/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 74 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003290 JOAO MIGUEL  MAGALHAES GARCIA 30/11/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 75 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007152 JOÃO WAGNER  GOULART VILETE DE ALMEIDA 17/03/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 76 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003104 FERNANDA LOPES PIRES 15/04/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 77 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000321 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 22/08/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 78 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003274 DANIEL MICAS 16/04/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 79 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003047 GABRIELA  DE MORAIS LIMA 24/07/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 80 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008204 GABRIELLA  ESTEVES DE FRANÇA 01/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 81 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006471 LUCAS  SANTOS SÁ LEITE 20/08/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 82 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004340 THALYSON SOUZA ROSA 18/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 83 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011321 MATHEUS DA SILVA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 07/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 84 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005035 LUCAS  DE SOUZA GREGÓRIO 16/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 85 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003847 BRENDA  CASTRO DA PAZ 28/07/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 86 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011851 PYERRE DE AZEVEDO ROSA 18/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 87 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000777 CARLOS  JOSE PIRES COELHO DE CARVALHO 11/03/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 88 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001421 ROBERTA PEDROSA 02/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 89 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012523 JOÃO GUILHERME BARBOSA ROCHA BELCHIOR 04/05/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 90 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000078 ARTHUR  ROCHA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 10/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 91 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253013129 LUCAS  JANINI DA SILVA ALVES 01/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 92 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011251 MIGUEL DE LIMA SILVA SOUZA 01/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 93 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009480 RAFAEL FERNANDES MUNHOZ 02/12/2005 GRUPO 9 28.00 36.00 64.00 94 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012539 DAVI WAGNER DO AMARAL 28/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 36.00 64.00 95 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002224 ANA JULIA  SOUZA DA SILVA 17/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 36.00 64.00 96 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005750 RAFAEL  PEREIRA DA SILVA 22/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 40.00 64.00 97 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001612 JUAN AUGUSTO DA SILVA SANTOS 26/07/1997 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001084 THAYNÁ  VITÓRIA 19/03/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002229 RACHEL SILVA LOURENÇO 08/07/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012794 LUCAS  DIAS DA SILVA 15/11/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004271 LUDIMILA FERNANDA  SILVA DE ASSIS 30/06/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 12.00 44.00 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005479 ISAQUE  GONCALVES SABINO 03/10/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 12.00 44.00 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003591 WELLINGTON  CAROLA DA CONCEIÇÃO 13/04/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 16.00 44.00 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000564 ADRIELLY JOYCE  VIEIRA VIDAL 17/08/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 16.00 44.00 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253005441 JAMILLY VITÓRIA  DOS REIS GOMES 10/09/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 16.00 44.00 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002467 LEONARDO  GUEDES BARBOSA DA SILVA 02/10/2006 GRUPO 2 24.00 20.00 44.00 38 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000920 STEPHANY  SOUZA PEREIRA 03/04/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 20.00 44.00 39 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003298 EMELLY  JESUS DOS SANTOS 16/05/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 20.00 44.00 40 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012650 YASMIM MARIA  BARBOSA PINTO 12/06/2006 GRUPO 2 32.00 8.00 40.00 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005521 CRISTOPHER RENAN SARMENTO DA SILVA 11/10/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 12.00 40.00 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010489 DIOGO  MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA 29/01/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 12.00 40.00 43 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002187 BEATRIZ  CARDOZO DE OLIVEIRA 05/02/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 16.00 40.00 44 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005489 SAMARAH KELI MEDEIROS MACHARETE 29/02/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 20.00 40.00 45 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002200 AYRA  VENTURA TAVARES ALVES 29/02/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 20.00 40.00 46 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000062 KEVIN  DOS SANTOS SILVA MONTEIRO 05/11/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 8.00 36.00 47 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005638 VANDERSON LEONARDO  ALVES DE SÁ 30/04/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 48 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002438 JOAO ALEXANDRE CASCIANODE SOUZA VAL 08/11/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 49 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005390 JULIA MARIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA PIRIS 14/04/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 50 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003167 LETICIA  CASIMIRO DIAS 22/09/2007 GRUPO 2 16.00 20.00 36.00 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002446 LANA KAREN APRIGIO SULATTI 12/12/2005 GRUPO 2 24.00 8.00 32.00 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011638 THAILANE  DIAS DA SILVA 23/06/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 12.00 32.00 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006220 FABRICIO SANTOS TEIXEIRA 04/04/2007 GRUPO 2 16.00 16.00 32.00 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003181 THIFANY  DOS SANTOS SOARES GOMES 06/03/2008 GRUPO 2 12.00 20.00 32.00 55 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001748 SARA  GOMES RAMOS 31/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 40.00 64.00 98 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004710 LETICIA  DOS SANTOS CARVALHO 31/10/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 12.00 60.00 99 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003102 JUAN AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA MOURA 16/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 100 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005482 MARIA EDUARDA ZAO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 04/10/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 101 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006547 CAROLINE VICTORIA SANTOS GOMES 23/05/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 102 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003312 LAVINIA BATISTA DA MOTTA 09/11/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 103 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009616 GABRIEL DA SILVA MORAES 18/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 104 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012825 GUSTAVO   DE LIMA SILVA FONSECA 17/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 105 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002194 MIGUEL  DE OLIVEIRA PIRES GOUVEIA 13/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 106 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000410 LUANA  RAMOS DA SILVA PINUDO 12/03/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 107 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006426 JONATAS SILVA DA CUNHA 17/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 108 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004077 VANESSA CRISTINA  ALVES DE SOUSA 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 109 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003119 JHULIA  ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 110 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002553 BRUCE FERREIRA TRAVASSOS 21/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 111 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003705 EMILY   DA SILVA PIMENTA 27/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 112 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004515 FLÁVIO DA SILVA  DOS SANTOS 15/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 113 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003731 ELLIEL BARBOSA OLIVIERE 18/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 114 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003125 CARLO  DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA CARLINI 02/04/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 115 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253000698 BRYAN PIMENTEL D'ANNUNCIAÇÃO 25/06/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 116 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012912 TOMAS  DALA PAULA FERRAZ 02/09/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 117 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003270 LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA RAMOS 26/04/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 118 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002649 DAVI ALMEIDA BAPTISTA 14/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 119 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000415 VAGNER DANIEL   DA SILVA PENHA 20/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 120 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013127 LARA DE MEDEIROS RAMOS 02/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 121 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012842 MARYANE SOUZA DE ABREU 29/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 122 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003261 LETICIA VICTORIA  PEREIRA DA COSTA TEIXEIRA 19/06/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 123 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005403 SOPHIA MELL OLIVEIRA CANDIDO 28/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 124 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005901 WANDER  RODRIGUES ARRUDA 01/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 125 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001708 PEDRO HENRIQUE  SANTOS VILAR 14/05/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 126 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008565 GABRIEL  PEREIRA DUARTE 14/02/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 8.00 56.00 127 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002462 PAOLA  OTAVIANO MACHADO 20/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 128 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002533 YARA NARA PAES LEME DA ROCHA 23/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 129 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004500 GLADYS EMILY  PASTEN TRIVIK 06/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 130 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011828 HUGO  SOUSA 18/10/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 131 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003117 JULIANA  MACHADO JERONIMO 08/05/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 132 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005487 GUSTAVO  MARINHO DO NASCIMENTO FARIAS 19/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 133 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012939 JOAO BATISTA  FERREIRA JUNIOR 29/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 134 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000517 MARLON RIBEIRO 07/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 135 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002277 ERIKA MIRANDA 03/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 136 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006665 DANIEL  CARLOS 20/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 137 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003151 ALYF JOAB  DO NASCIMENTO MAIA 06/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 138 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001737 GUSTAVO VIANNA 18/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 139 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002485 RYAN  CHICARINI MACONATO 03/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 140 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003280 MARIANA BRANDAO BERNANDINO 12/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 141 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008377 LUCAS GABRIEL ROCHA 16/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 142 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003265 MATHEUS GUILHERME VIDAL NOGUEIRA 14/07/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 143 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006187 CAIO MARCELO DA SILVA MOUTINHO 18/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 144 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004734 BRENO GABRIEL DA SILVA BRAGA DE OLIVEIRA 27/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 145 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004618 ISAQUE MENDEL DA SILVA XAVIER 10/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 146 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000544 LUCAS  PEREIRA 25/02/2005 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 147 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000205 ALICE  OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 30/09/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 148 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005105 FRANCISCO ARTUR ABREU DE FREITAS 05/12/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 149 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007859 MARIA RITA  LIRA ARANTES 12/06/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 150 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009793 FILIPE GABRIEL  GARCIA  ALVES 21/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 151 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007351 VICENTE  GOMES AREDES DE OLIVEIRA 03/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 152 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253003732 ANA JULIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 11/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 153 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004443 PEDRO LUCAS GUIMARÃES DE ASSIS 01/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 154 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006598 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE  DA SILVA 02/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 155 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007133 JOAO EMANOEL 12/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 156 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006087 GABRIELLE DE LIMA SILVESTRE 08/06/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 36.00 56.00 157 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008093 EMANUELLE SILVA GONÇALVES 26/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 158 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013270 ANA  BEATRIZ ALVES DE ARAUJO PIRES DA SILVA 03/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 159 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005037 THIAGO  CARVALHO SILVA SANTOS 21/09/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 160 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004105 LUIZ FELIPE  RODRIGUES DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 08/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 161 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002455 LUAN GABRIEL  DE FIGUEIREDO REIS 14/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 162 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002425 CAMILLY LEAL BARBOSA DA SILVA 22/07/2022 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 163 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003811 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS SILVA 05/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 164 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004491 SAMUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA DE SOUZA 11/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 165 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011241 DANIEL DE LIMA SILVA SOUZA 01/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 166 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003757 SANDRO JUNIOR DA SILVA CRUZ 03/04/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 167 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001274 LUDMILA  CRISTINA DOS SANTOS NETO 08/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 168 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003100 MARIANA MORAES DA SILVA 12/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 169 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002508 BERNARDO  ROSA BARBOSA 18/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 170 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003764 FABRICIO SALUSTIANO  DE OLIVEIRA 14/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 171 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010249 PAULO RICARDO LAZARINE DA SILVA 22/05/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 32.00 52.00 172 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000051 DANIEL FELIPE ALVES 10/06/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 32.00 52.00 173 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002527 CARLOS GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ALVES 13/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 32.00 52.00 174 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002535 BRENO VICTOR  DE PAULA 18/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 32.00 52.00 175 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000600 JOÃO VITOR  MIRANDA DA SILVA COUTO 05/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 8.00 48.00 176 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002570 EDUARDO  RIBEIRO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 02/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 8.00 48.00 177 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003173 ANA BEATRIZ CANEPA MYNSSEN 17/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 178 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003756 EYSHILA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 24/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 179 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011883 ROGER  OLIVEIRA DE MOURA 07/03/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 180 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006093 LUIZ ANDRÉ REIS VENANCIO  REIS VENANCIO 17/01/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 181 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002458 MARIANA JAMILLY NEVES DE OLIVEIRA 19/04/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 182 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002177 ALDRIN  CAIRE SANTOS SANTANA 16/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 183 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007404 JULLIA FERNANDA LEAL DA SILVA 12/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 184 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010781 ANDRÉ LUIZ  OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 28/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 185 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002772 LETICIA  VIANA DOS SANTOS 22/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 186 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004388 VICTOR GABRIEL 30/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 187 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011616 ANA CLARA  FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 13/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 188 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010024 ANA LUIZA  QUEIROZ CASTOR 23/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 189 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253007518 LAURA CAMPOS DE FARIAS 24/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 190 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001612 JUAN AUGUSTO DA SILVA SANTOS 26/07/1997 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 191 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003221 EDUARDO CARVALHO FELINO 09/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 192 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004225 BÁRBARA  ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 07/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 193 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001084 THAYNÁ  VITÓRIA 19/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 194 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011268 PRIESLY  VITORIA TORRES BAYAO 24/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 195 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010878 ESTÊVÃO  VIEIRA 26/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 196 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000402 MARIA VITÓRIA DIAS ALVES 30/04/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 197 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003338 ANNA LETICIA RIBEIRO AUGUSTO 11/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 198 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002229 RACHEL SILVA LOURENÇO 08/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 199 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005231 DANIEL SANT ANNA DE FARIA MULQUE MOREIRA 10/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 200 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012794 LUCAS  DIAS DA SILVA 15/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 201 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006423 EMILLY KAMILY SOUZA DE MORAES KAMILY 13/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 202 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002204 JHULIA  ALVES DA SILVA 18/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 203 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002453 LUAN ANTONIO DE PAIVA NEIVA 17/11/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 32.00 48.00 204 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002230 LAIS  VIANA DE MIRANDA 06/04/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 205 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004271 LUDIMILA FERNANDA  SILVA DE ASSIS 30/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 206 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005479 ISAQUE  GONCALVES SABINO 03/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 207 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002090 PHILIP  SANCHES 18/01/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 208 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003591 WELLINGTON  CAROLA DA CONCEIÇÃO 13/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 209 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000564 ADRIELLY JOYCE  VIEIRA VIDAL 17/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 210 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005441 JAMILLY VITÓRIA  DOS REIS GOMES 10/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 211 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006244 MIGUEL  SOARES RANGEL 26/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 212 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000108 MANUELLE DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA 22/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 213 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008484 GABRIELLE  ALVES DA SILVA BORGES 03/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 214 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005491 LETICIA  DE LIMA GONCALVES 22/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 215 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002467 LEONARDO  GUEDES BARBOSA DA SILVA 02/10/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 216 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005820 ISABELLY  DHOVANNA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 01/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 217 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003803 DEIVISON SANTOS TURQUES 08/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 218 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000920 STEPHANY  SOUZA PEREIRA 03/04/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 219 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003298 EMELLY  JESUS DOS SANTOS 16/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 220 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004393 CARLOS  HENRIQUE 02/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 221 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003748 GABRIELLA DE PAULA LIMA 27/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 222 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001862 KAUA CORDEIRO MACIEL 08/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 223 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003174 DAFNE  DA SILVA SOUZA 25/08/2004 GRUPO 9 20.00 24.00 44.00 224 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003116 JOO MARCOS DA CRUZ MIRANDA 09/10/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 28.00 44.00 225 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005833 KAROLINE DE ALMEIDA FERNANDES 30/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 4.00 40.00 226 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253012650 YASMIM MARIA  BARBOSA PINTO 12/06/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 227 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003286 GUSTAVO  DE ARAUJO GAMA DOS SANTOS 12/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 228 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002436 GIOVANNA COSTA DE SOUZA 20/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 229 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002909 NICOLAS BATISTA DE JESUS 19/01/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 230 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002501 ANNY  GABRIELLY DE SOUZA SANTIAGO 23/03/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 231 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003744 KAYO PETTERSON  DE ARAUJO FERREIRA 15/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 232 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002218 ANA CLARA BORGES ARCANJO 16/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 233 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005521 CRISTOPHER RENAN SARMENTO DA SILVA 11/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 234 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010489 DIOGO  MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA 29/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 235 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004882 AGNÊS VICTÓRIA  FREITAS DE MELO 03/10/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 236 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002187 BEATRIZ  CARDOZO DE OLIVEIRA 05/02/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 237 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003163 VITORIA  FIGUEIRA BELTRAMI 23/04/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 238 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012404 JOAO PEDRO PERES DE OLIVEIRA 26/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 239 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005727 ALEXIA  VICENTE DA SILVA ROCHA 09/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 240 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001134 LUCKAS  DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 31/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 241 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003932 MARCELLY VITÓRIA FEITAL BELIZARIO DA SILVA 29/04/2006 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 242 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003108 KAYO ALESSANDRO  VICTORINO SANTOS 12/06/2006 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 243 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007130 MATHEUS MOURA 26/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 244 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005489 SAMARAH KELI MEDEIROS MACHARETE 29/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 245 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002200 AYRA  VENTURA TAVARES ALVES 29/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 246 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003829 MARCELLY  LUÍSA SANTOS DE SOUZA 11/06/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 24.00 40.00 247 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009486 RYAN  FERNANDES CIRIACO MOREIRA 23/03/2009 GRUPO 9 16.00 24.00 40.00 248 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004299 GABRIEL ABNER 08/05/2006 GRUPO 9 8.00 32.00 40.00 249 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012643 KAYENE CONSTANT DA CRUZ FERREIRA 18/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 250 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000062 KEVIN  DOS SANTOS SILVA MONTEIRO 05/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 251 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006918 ISABELLA  GUARIENTO DE MOURA 25/06/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 252 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003294 GABRIELA  DE SOUZA SILVEIRA NIGRE 23/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 253 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005090 ANA LUIZA DIOGO NARCISO 07/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 254 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004701 KAUAN  RODRIGUES DA SILVA ROSA 12/05/2003 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 255 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005638 VANDERSON LEONARDO  ALVES DE SÁ 30/04/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 256 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002438 JOAO ALEXANDRE CASCIANODE SOUZA VAL 08/11/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 257 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003713 RAYANE BEATRIZ SIMPLICIO DA SILVA GONÇALVES 10/03/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 258 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005390 JULIA MARIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA PIRIS 14/04/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 259 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007724 MARCOS  PAULO 12/05/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 260 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003942 MOISES BARRETO BRAGA MARTINS 16/06/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 261 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001018 JOSIANE  VICENTE RODRIGUES 17/05/2004 GRUPO 9 16.00 20.00 36.00 262 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003167 LETICIA  CASIMIRO DIAS 22/09/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 20.00 36.00 263 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253004886 ANNA JÚLYA  DA SILVA COELHO 10/06/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 264 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001132 FABIO LUIZ FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 12/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 265 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002446 LANA KAREN APRIGIO SULATTI 12/12/2005 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 266 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005755 CAMILA PEREIRA PRAXEDES 27/04/2077 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 267 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011638 THAILANE  DIAS DA SILVA 23/06/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 268 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003306 NATALIA  ALVES TRINDADE DOS SANTOS 26/03/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 269 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006220 FABRICIO SANTOS TEIXEIRA 04/04/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 270 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006526 JOÃO PEDRO DIAS SILVA DOS SANTOS 01/04/2007 GRUPO 9 12.00 20.00 32.00 271 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000349 LAURA  FARIAS DE FREITAS 18/08/2007 GRUPO 9 12.00 20.00 32.00 272 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003181 THIFANY  DOS SANTOS SOARES GOMES 06/03/2008 GRUPO 9 12.00 20.00 32.00 273 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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